

Date: 31.05.2025

To  
The BSE Limited  
Phiroze, Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001  
Maharashtra

**Scrip Code: 524610**

Dear Sir,

**Subject: Newspaper Advertisement – Disclosure under Regulations 30 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (“Listing Regulations”) read with Schedule III thereto**

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of Listing Regulations read with Schedule III thereto and other applicable provisions of the Listing Regulations, we hereby submit the copies of newspaper advertisement with respect to Standalone audited Financial Results of Rathi Graphic Technologies Limited (“Company”) for the quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025, published by the Company in “Financial Express”, English edition and “Jansatta”, Hindi edition, on May 31, 2025.

You are requested to please take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

**For Rathi Graphic Technologies Limited**

Sameeksha  
Upreti

Digitally signed by  
Sameeksha Upreti  
Date: 2025.05.31 15:03:54  
+05'30'

**Sameeksha Upreti  
Company Secretary  
M. No. F 9638**

**Encl.: As above**





### CINEVISTA

CIN 102100M199PLC107871

Regd. Office: 1, Silver Cofl. CT TPS II, Junction of 5th & 33rd Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400059

#### Extract of the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter & Year ended 31st March, 2025

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	899.27	822.76	1,028.43	3,329.37	899.27	822.76	1,028.43	3,329.37
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	362.85	315.56	511.13	1,396.61	362.85	315.56	511.13	1,396.61
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	270.88	233.77	302.49	1,040.66	270.88	233.77	302.49	1,040.66
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	300.23	238.77	380.45	1,070.13	300.23	238.77	380.45	1,070.13
5	Dividend per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47
6	EPS (Rs. per share)	2.04	1.60	2.60	7.06	2.04	1.60	2.60	7.06

### Morn Media Limited

Regd. Office: Jagan Building, 2, Sarvodaya Nagar, Kalyan - 401005  
CIN: L27200MH2000PT11886 (P232470470)

#### Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025 (Amounts in Lakhs, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit before tax and exceptional items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

### DEEPAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CIN: L20200MH1999PLC107871

#### Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2025	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	2,008.12	2,015.11	7,881.28	8,628.10	2,008.12	2,015.11	7,881.28	8,628.10
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	490.29	378.74	1,936.13	2,688.36	490.29	378.74	1,936.13	2,688.36
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	401.23	276.58	1,306.13	1,903.30	401.23	276.58	1,306.13	1,903.30
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	103,256.11	27,611.11	2,355.60	1,619.42	103,256.11	27,611.11	2,355.60	1,619.42

### SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

Registered Office: 365, Vardhaman Plaza, II Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, New Delhi-110085. CIN: L51212DL1989PLC022413

#### Extract of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2025 (Rupees in Lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024	Quarter ended 31.03.2025	Year ended 31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	899.27	822.76	1,028.43	3,329.37
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	362.85	315.56	511.13	1,396.61
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	270.88	233.77	302.49	1,040.66
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	300.23	238.77	380.45	1,070.13
5	Dividend per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	1.47	1.47	1.47	1.47
6	EPS (Rs. per share)	2.04	1.60	2.60	7.06

### PARAMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Registered Office: E-102, 1st Floor, Sangaria Railway Station Complex, Sarpada, Navi Mumbai - 400705

#### NOTICE TO ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS IN REGARD TO BUYBACK OF EQUITY SHARES

The Board of Directors of Paramatrix Technologies Limited ("Company"), is hereby announcing the buyback of Equity Shares of the Company, in accordance with Regulation 33 and 47(1) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI Buyback Regulations), 2016. The buyback will be made through the tender offer route in accordance with the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Buyback of Securities) Regulations, 2016. The buyback price is fixed at Rs. 130/- (Rupees One Hundred Thirty Only) per Equity Share, payable in cash, for an aggregate amount not exceeding Rs. 10,00,00,000/- (Rupees Ten Crores Only) (including brokerage and other charges).

### SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 1101 VRAJ TOWERS, JN OF AMBHERI ROAD & E. HIGHWAY ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400025

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31.03.2025

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	1,113,870	663,886	1,381,384	2,562,719
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	1,113,870	663,886	1,381,384	2,562,719
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	808,374	395,603	1,028,254	2,113,703
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	433,548	63,292	1,796,597	3,264,058
5	Dividend per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	0.24	0.23	0.25	0.24
6	EPS (Rs. per share)	5.39	4.75	5.39	5.03

### Rathi Graphic Technologies Limited

Regd. Office: D-12A, Sector-9, Vijay Nagar, Ghaziabad (U.P.) 201009  
CIN: L22960UP1991PLC013770

#### STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FOURTH QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2025

The Board of Directors of M/s Rathi Graphic Technologies Limited ("The Company") at its meeting held on Thursday, May 29, 2025 have approved the audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the fourth quarter and financial year ended March 31, 2025. The aforementioned Financial Results along with the Audit Report have been posted on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also can be accessed by scanning the QR Code.

### SHREM INFRA INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED

Registered Office: 1101 VRAJ TOWERS, JN OF AMBHERI ROAD & E. HIGHWAY ANDHERI (EAST), MUMBAI-400025

#### EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31.03.2025

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	8,018	6,633	10,626	19,751
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	1,593	5,041	8,132	19,807
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	1,593	5,041	8,132	19,807
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	1,593	5,041	8,132	19,807
5	Dividend per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	0.25	0.23	0.24	0.24
6	EPS (Rs. per share)	1.97	6.48	10.17	20.96

### APM TERMINALS

Lifting Global Trade

### GUJARAT PIPAV PORT LIMITED

Registered Office: Pipavav Port, At Post Rampara-2, Tal. Rajula, Dist. Amreli 365550  
CIN: L63010GJ1992PLC018106 Tel: 02794 242400 Fax: 02794 242413

#### STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2025

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2025	31.03.2024	31.03.2024	31.03.2024
1	Income from operations	1,207,237	3,192,242	3,035,420	3,201,737
2	Profit before tax and exceptional items	1,207,237	3,192,242	3,035,420	3,201,737
3	Profit after tax and (after exceptional items)	1,207,237	3,192,242	3,035,420	3,201,737
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	1,207,237	3,192,242	3,035,420	3,201,737
5	Dividend per share (Face value per share Rs. 10/- each)	0.25	0.23	0.24	0.24
6	EPS (Rs. per share)	1.97	6.48	10.17	20.96